
Rbus Male RsI Female

2,027 3,703

710 801 A

621 655

man 197 209

Kµan 308 326

107 113

96 67

78 55

62

364 366

46 51

667 706 B

119 229

11 23

42 21

4 1

446 541

56 40

678 855 C

2,041 3,567

685 788

2,726 4,355 D

471 787

85 89

1,570 2,780

600 699 E

60 (Pediatric = 34)

1,511

>14 

0 -  14

0 -  14

0 -  14

manépÞeBaH (Pregnant)

r)aykarN_RbcaMRtImassþIBIkarBüa)alCMgW»kasniym muneBl ART

mCÄmNÐlCatiRbyuT§nwgCMgWeGds_ esIEs,k nigkameraK

National Center for HIV/AIDS Dermatology and STD

Facility Pre-ART (OI) report from all sites

Total Provinces :

Total Pre-ART Sites :

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµTTYl)ankarBüa)al OI rhUtdl;cugRtImasmun 

(Number of active patients at the end of preceding quarter)

20

2RtImasTI  (Quarter) 

srubGñkCMgWEdlcakecjBIkarBüa)al OI TaMgGs; 

søab; (Died)

97

0 - 14

cMnYnGñkCMgWfµI Büa)al Pre-ART elIkdMbUgkñúgRtImasenH

(Number of new patients (First OI Care visit) during quarter)

1,276

>14 

>14 

987

5

>14 

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlcakecjBI

karBüa)al OI kñúgRtImasenH

(Number of patients who left 

OI Care during quarter)

>14 

1,533

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµBüa)al Pre-ART rhUtdl;cugRtImasenH 

 (Number of active patients at the end of the quarter)

7,081

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµBüa)al 

Pre-ART rhUtdl;cugRtImasenH

(Number of active patients at 

the end of the quarter)

smRsbcab;epþIm ART 
2

(Eligible for ART)

1,473

qñaM (Year)                             2012

5,730

RbePT (Category)

>14 

karbgáarCaviC¢man ¬pþl;esva3Ebbya:gtic¦ 

Positve Prevention (at least 3 ** )

)aneFVIeraKvinicä½yfamanCMgWrebg

Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

Gayu Age
ePT (Sex)

srub Total

srubGñkCMgWfµI  >14

cab;epþIm (Start ART)

730

1,373

96

133

0 -  14

220

)ancab;epþImBüa)alCMgWrebg

TB Tx Started

406

634

)ancab;epþImBüa)albgáareday INH
(IPT Started)

srubGñkCMgWfµI  0 - 14

BinitüsuxPaBrkeraKsBaØaCMgWrebg  

(TB Symptom Screening ) *

163

62

srubGñkCMgWfµITaMgGs; Total new patients 

)at;mux (Lost) 
1

63

1,299

0 -  14

>14 4,350

srub Total

348

34

>14 

5,608

1,258

174

minTan;dl;eBlcab;epþIm ART 

(Not Eligible for ART) 0 -  14





M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 31 54 20 26 131 15 5 1 0 21 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 11 8 1 1 33 4 7 9 3 26 40 9 21 119

2 Mongkul Borey PH 24 52 6 12 94 9 18 0 3 30 5 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 9 0 1 25 3 8 0 0 19 49 6 14 99

3 Poipet 1 HC 45 63 0 0 108 26 27 0 0 53 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 21 0 0 51 24 20 0 0 26 40 0 0 110

4 Thmor Pouk RH 16 23 0 0 39 3 2 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 0 0 22 2 4 0 0 9 7 0 0 22

2 Battambang
5 Mong Russey  RH 10 30 8 10 58 11 7 0 1 19 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 0 2 21 7 9 3 4 6 17 5 5 56

6 BattamBang PH 74 163 34 36 307 20 30 2 3 55 2 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 18 19 2 2 52 27 83 8 5 46 84 26 31 310

7 R5 Military Hospital 13 16 0 0 29 3 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 13 13 0 0 28

8 Thmor Kol RH 16 36 0 0 52 9 11 0 0 20 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 16 5 14 0 0 13 24 0 0 56

9 Sampov Loun RH 22 22 0 0 44 12 8 0 0 20 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 0 0 22 7 5 0 0 18 12 0 0 42

3 Kampong Cham
 10 Kampong Cham PH 37 61 25 28 151 28 23 1 4 56 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 23 23 8 1 63 9 16 7 6 29 42 11 24 144

11 Memut RH 10 16 0 0 26 3 9 0 0 12 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 12 4 3 0 0 4 15 0 0 26

12 Thbong Khmum RH 33 57 9 11 110 18 15 1 3 37 2 2 1 3 3 2 0 0 7 15 1 2 38 18 25 1 4 21 28 7 5 109

13 Choeung Prey RH 15 25 0 0 40 6 11 0 0 17 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 15 12 15 0 0 5 10 0 0 42

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 7 15 0 0 22 7 2 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 3 0 0 11 4 5 0 0 3 8 0 0 20

15 Srey Santhor RH 6 12 0 0 18 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 7 1 1 0 0 4 12 0 0 18

4 Kampong Chhnang
16 Kampong Chhnang PH 31 49 14 10 104 11 12 3 3 29 3 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 11 10 1 2 33 5 5 2 1 23 40 14 10 100

5 Kampong Speu
17 Kampong Speu PH 211 303 84 63 661 16 11 1 1 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 19 5 1 40 10 6 1 2 202 289 79 61 650

18 Oudong RH 23 73 0 0 96 5 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 26 75 0 0 104

19 Kong Pisey RH 32 22 0 0 54 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 26 0 0 59

6 Kampong Thom
20 Kampong Thom PH 56 118 18 20 212 11 11 0 3 25 13 47 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 1 4 85 4 12 2 2 42 58 15 17 152

21 Baray Santhuk RH 4 3 0 0 7 11 17 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 12 14 0 0 26

7 Kampot
22 Kampot PH 55 78 17 29 179 14 14 2 0 30 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 8 2 1 22 3 10 2 2 59 70 15 26 187

23 Kampong Trach RH 23 84 10 7 124 8 9 1 0 18 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 10 0 1 23 6 11 2 1 16 69 9 5 119

Number of Patients receiving Pre-ART in Quarter 2-2012

Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 140 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14 0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 2-2012

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 2-2012

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at the 

End of Preceding Quarter

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

> 14

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care 

Visit) during Quarter 2-2012

Kingdom of Cambodia
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Died



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 140 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14 0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 2-2012

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 2-2012

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at the 

End of Preceding Quarter

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

> 14

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care 

Visit) during Quarter 2-2012

Died

8 Kandal
24 Chey Chum Neash PH 118 215 45 84 462 12 11 1 0 24 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 1 1 44 43 58 3 12 70 143 42 71 442

25 Koh Thom RH 27 77 2 5 111 6 4 0 0 10 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 15 4 6 1 1 24 66 1 3 106

26 Keansvay RH 2 4 0 0 6 7 6 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 2 3 0 0 5 4 0 0 14

9 Koh Kong 
27 Smach Meanchey PH 35 70 13 14 132 12 13 0 1 26 13 18 4 9 3 1 1 0 11 14 0 2 76 9 35 3 2 11 15 5 2 82

28 Sre Ambil RH 36 45 1 1 83 2 3 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 35 45 2 1 85

10 Kratie
29 Kratie PH 76 83 2 5 166 9 14 0 0 23 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 32 2 3 0 0 73 72 2 5 157

11 Phnom Penh
30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 63 134 20 26 243 0 0 1 4 5 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 2 21 0 0 0 0 59 121 19 28 227

31 Calmette Hospital 30 124 0 0 154 10 14 0 0 24 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 0 0 28 7 12 0 0 21 110 0 0 150

32 Preah Kossamak 38 94 0 0 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 13 2 5 0 0 33 79 0 0 119

33 NPH 0 0 219 231 450 0 0 16 13 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7 21 0 0 22 19 0 0 199 218 458

34 Center of Hope * 51 103 0 0 154 45 43 0 0 88 6 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 24 31 0 0 75 22 20 0 0 37 88 0 0 167

35 Preah Ketomealea 37 68 0 0 105 17 17 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 0 0 34 37 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

36 Social Health Clinic 61 105 11 3 180 8 14 0 0 22 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 17 1 0 42 6 10 5 1 45 86 5 2 160

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 5 90 0 0 95 0 24 0 0 24 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 14 3 44 0 0 2 56 0 0 105

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 29 0 0 0 29 15 0 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 9 14 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 35

39 Samdach Ov RH 23 34 0 0 57 19 20 0 0 39 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 27 11 15 0 0 16 27 0 0 69

40 Meanchey RH 22 40 0 0 62 15 16 0 0 31 3 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 8 0 0 32 7 12 0 0 14 28 0 0 61

41 Chamkar Doung HC * 16 21 0 0 37 15 18 0 0 33 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 20 0 0 38 3 4 0 0 12 13 0 0 32

42 Pochinton RH 12 21 0 0 33 14 13 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 12 15 0 0 29 3 5 0 0 10 13 0 0 31

12 Prey Veng
43 Neak Loeung RH 51 79 17 21 168 17 18 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 0 0 35 19 23 0 0 32 56 17 21 168

44 Kampong Leav PH 41 69 18 16 144 6 12 2 0 20 0 5 0 2 0 0 1 0 8 10 0 1 27 9 12 0 1 30 54 19 12 137

45 Pearaing 30 74 7 8 119 8 5 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 8 6 9 0 2 27 67 7 6 124

13 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 63 97 5 12 177 16 10 1 1 28 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 10 1 3 23 13 25 0 1 57 72 5 9 182

14 Siem Reap

47 Siem Reap PH * 75 170 0 0 245 31 30 0 0 61 5 9 0 0 3 2 0 0 23 22 0 0 64 21 48 0 0 54 119 0 0 242

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 25 35 60 0 0 3 7 10 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 3 15 0 0 4 8 0 0 13 30 55

49 Sothnikum RH 31 61 0 0 92 6 9 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 35 62 0 0 98

 50 Kralanh RH 19 39 0 0 58 2 4 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 7 1 5 0 0 17 34 0 0 57
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Diagnosed

TB (BK+,-/EP) 

Started TB 

treatment 

Started 

INH (IPT) 

TB-HIV patients 

on Pre-ART 

started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on 

Pre-ART got 

pregnant

Pregmant 

Women 

started ARV 

Prophylaxis

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 1 0 15 3 10 2 4 4 15 5 1 4 0 0 0 5 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 3 9 3 5 0 3 3 0 18 6 12 0 6 6 0 1 9 9 0 0 1 0 0 0

3 Poipet 1 HC 0 0 26 9 6 10 1 1 3 27 10 4 13 1 1 4 1 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 0 1 11 6 5 2 6 6 11 7 3 4 1 4 4 7 1 5 5 2 3 1 0 0 0

6 BattamBang PH 2 3 20 2 12 3 3 3 20 30 9 10 1 0 0 28 6 0 0 3 0 9 0 0 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 9 4 5 5 2 2 9 11 5 6 8 2 2 11 2 3 3 10 1 2 0 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 0 0 12 4 8 5 4 3 12 8 5 3 3 2 2 7 1 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0

3 Kampong Cham

 10 Kampong Cham PH 1 4 28 10 8 10 8 4 28 23 8 11 10 1 1 23 3 1 0 15 0 3 0 0 0

11 Memut RH 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 3 9 4 5 5 0 0 9 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0

12 Thbong Khmum RH 1 3 18 15 3 5 4 4 18 15 7 8 4 3 3 15 1 5 4 13 3 2 2 0 0

13 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 6 4 2 1 1 1 4 11 9 2 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 7 2 5 0 0 1 7 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 5 2 3 0 1 0 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

4 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 3 3 11 6 5 6 1 6 11 12 1 11 4 0 1 12 0 5 5 10 12 0 0 0 0

5 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 1 1 16 4 12 3 1 1 16 11 5 6 2 0 0 11 0 1 1 5 3 0 1 0 0

18 Oudong RH 0 0 5 2 3 3 1 1 0 5 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 1 0 0

19 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 1 3 0 1 1 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 0 3 11 5 6 6 2 1 0 11 7 4 4 1 1 3 3 3 24 3 3 3 0 0

21 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 11 2 9 0 1 1 0 17 3 14 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 0

Number of Pre-ART patients Screened for TB, Pregnancy in Q2-2012

Female
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Kingdom of Cambodia

Nation Religion King

*****

Male TB
Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services
TB

Total

TB

Total

National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD

Pregnancy

Active paitents on Pre-ART diring this quarter

0 - 14 > 14

Male Female

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care Visit) during Quarter 2-2012
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Male TB
Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services
TB

Total

TB

Total

Pregnancy

Active paitents on Pre-ART diring this quarter

0 - 14 > 14

Male Female

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care Visit) during Quarter 2-2012

7 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 2 0 14 2 12 1 0 0 14 14 3 11 1 0 0 14 2 1 0 22 8 1 1 0 0

23 Kampong Trach RH 1 0 8 6 2 0 4 4 0 9 4 5 0 3 3 2 10 7 2 7 0 0 0 0

8 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 1 0 12 4 7 2 0 0 11 11 5 5 3 1 0 10 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

25 Koh Thom RH 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Keansvay RH 0 0 7 1 3 0 0 0 3 6 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 0 1 12 2 10 6 0 0 0 13 2 11 1 1 1 0 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 0

28 Sre Ambil RH 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0

10 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 0 0 9 8 1 2 3 3 0 14 10 4 5 4 4 2 2 7 7 7 7 2 2 0 0

11 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Calmette Hospital 0 0 10 2 8 0 2 2 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Preah Kossamak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 NPH 16 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Center of Hope 0 0 45 14 31 7 20 8 1 43 13 30 6 11 7 2 7 41 16 14 18 1 1 0 0

35 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Social Health Clinic 0 0 8 1 7 0 1 0 0 14 2 12 3 2 0 0 3 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 15 9 0 2 1 24 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 15 1 14 0 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 19 2 5 0 0 0 19 20 7 4 0 0 0 20 3 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0

40 Meanchey RH 0 0 15 2 7 0 0 0 0 16 3 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

41 Chamkar Doung HC 0 0 15 4 7 0 0 0 15 18 4 8 0 0 0 16 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

42 Pochinton RH 0 0 14 1 5 0 0 0 14 13 2 3 0 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

12 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 0 0 17 0 0 2 0 0 0 18 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 0

44 Kampong Leav PH 2 0 6 3 3 3 3 3 6 12 7 5 5 7 7 12 1 11 11 8 11 0 1 0 0

45 Pearaing 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 1 1 16 13 3 3 4 4 16 10 8 1 2 2 1 10 1 0 0 19 0 2 0 0 0






